
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

CHICKEN BUS  
AM STOP LOCATION PM 
6:30 5536 M52 4:08 
6:31 Benjamin Rd. and M52 4:09 
6:33 4264 Benjamin Rd. 4:12 
6:39 5411 M52 4:18 
6:44 4856 Dietz Rd. 4:22 
6:47 4002 Sherwood Rd. 3:30 
6:49 4185 Sherwood Rd. 3:31 
6:52 4045 Bell Oak Rd. 3:55 
6:57 4343 M52 4:25 
6:59 4166 Moyer Rd. 3:25 
7:03 4695 Sherwood Rd. 3:35 
7:04 4542 Morrice Rd. 3:36 
7:09 4515 Haslett Rd. 4:03 
7:14 Bell Oak Rd. and Cole St. 3:38 
7:19 4255 Stow Rd. 3:43 
7:17 11775 Sherwood Rd. 3:41 
7:25 5347 Sherwood Rd. 3:48 
7:26 5301 Sherwood Rd. 3:49 
N/A 4214 Morrice Rd. 3:20 
7:32 7269 Stow Rd. 3:17 
7:35 11349 Chase Lake Rd. 3:15 
N/A 4828 Bell Oak Rd. 4:00 
N/A 4781 Hoxie Rd. 4:01 
N/A 11502 Bell Oak Rd. 3:45 
7:15 4583 N. Herrington Rd. 3:40 
7:19 8282 Stow Rd. 3:43 

 


